Common Issues handled by the BRLMs(2) 25 8
Total 98 32

(1)In compliance with the proviso to Regulation 21A(1) of the SEBI Merchant Bankers Regulations and
Regulation 23(3) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, HSBC Securities and Capital Markets (India) Private Limited
(“HSBC Securities”) will be involved only in marketing of the Offer. HSBC Securities has signed the due diligence
certificate and has been disclosed as a BRLM for the Offer.

	 (2)Issues handled where there are common BRLMs.

Additional Information for Investors
1.	 The Promoters or members of promoter group have not undertaken any transaction of shares aggregating up to 1% or more of the paid-up Equity Share capital of the Company from the DRHP filing date.
2.	 The aggregate Equity Shareholding and percentage of the pre-Offer paid-up Equity Share capital and post-Offer Equity Shareholding, of our Promoter, members of our Promoter Group and additional top 10 Shareholders, as applicable of our Company are set forth below:

S.
No.

Pre-Offer shareholding as at the date of the pre-Offer and Price Band advertisement
Post-Offer shareholding as at Allotment

At the lower end of the Price Band (`100.00) At the upper end of the Price Band (`106.00)
Shareholders Number of Equity Shares(1) Shareholding (in %)(1) Number of Equity Shares(1)(2) Shareholding (in %)(1)(2) Number of Equity Shares(1)(2) Shareholding (in %)(1)(2)

Promoters
1. Canara Bank(3) 484,500,000 51.00 346,750,000  36.50 346,750,000  36.50
2. HSBC Insurance (Asia-Pacific) Holdings Limited 247,000,000 26.00 242,250,000 25.50 242,250,000 25.50

Promoter Group
1. Not applicable

Top 10 Shareholders (other than Promoters)
1. Punjab National Bank(4) 218,500,000 23.00 123,500,000   13.00 123,500,000   13.00

	 (1)Assuming full subscription in the Offer. The post-Offer shareholding details as at Allotment will be based on the actual subscription and the Offer Price and updated in the Prospectus, subject to finalization of the Basis of Allotment.
	 (2)Includes all transfers of Equity Shares by existing shareholders after the date of pre-Offer and Price Band advertisement until the date of the Prospectus.
	 (3)Including one Equity Share of face value of `10 each held by each of Arun Kumar, Rajesh Kumar Singh and Kanimozhi (each as first holder) and two Equity Shares of face value of `10 each held by Santanu Kumar Majumdar (as first holder), each jointly with Canara Bank (as second holder) beneficial interest of which lies with Canara Bank.